
Small Group Information:                     
 
Monday 10 – 11:30 am (Mothers of young children) 
Home of Pam Wilson 
13 White Horse Drive 
Ocean Pines, MD 21811 
Facilitator: Pam Wilson 410-271-9875 
Pambeach06@mediacombb.net 
 
Tuesday Morning: 6:30-7:30 a.m. (For men) 
Church office 
10959 Worcester Hwy. 
Berlin, MD 21811 
Facilitator: Richard Ramsey 
(c) 301-641-7989; (h) 410-973-1083 
rcramsey7@yahoo.com 
 
Wednesday Evening; 6:30 p.m. 
Home of George and Dolores Eitel 
49 Nottingham Lane 
Ocean Pines, MD 21811  
Facilitator: George Eitel 410-807-6814 
emomof8@aol.com 
 
Wednesday Evening; 6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Home of Misty and Jerry Wade  
32092 Melville Court 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
Facilitator: Pastor Jerry and Misty Wade 
jwadecares@comcast.net 
410-916-7627 
 
Wednesday Evening; 6:30-8 p.m. 
Home of Ed and Leonora Berger 
215 Powell Circle 
Berlin, MD 21811 
Facilitator: Ed Berger 443-523-5790 
Eberger49@gmail.com 
 
Wednesday and Thursday Evenings: 6:30-8:30 pm 
Home of Bryan and Heather Lloyd 
604 Bowman Drive 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
Facilitator: Bryan Lloyd 443-783-6169 
Pastorbryan@sonrise.cc 
 
Thursday Evening: 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
Home of Connie and Kevin Kirstein 
301 White Heron 
Ocean City, MD 21842 
Facilitators: Connie and Kevin Kirstein 410-713-8675       
KKirstein@oceancitymd.gov 
CKirstein@verizon.net  
                                
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                      

 
                                              (Updated 11.5.13)                                          
 
Thursday Evening: 6:30-8:30 pm         
Home of Pam and Ken Wilson 
13 White Horse Drive 
Ocean Pines, MD 21811                                        
410-208-3484                        
 Pambeach06@mediacombb.net 
 Kenop13@mchsi.com 
  

Thursday Evening: 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
Home of Mike and Dawn Deisem 
10447 Georgetown Road 
Berlin, MD 21811 
Facilitator: Pastor Mike Deisem 443-513-4594                                                            
mcdeisem@gmail.com 
 
Thursday Evening; 6:30 p.m.              
Home of Daryl and Traci McCready 
206 West Street 
Berlin, MD 21811  
Facilitator: Pastor Daryl McCready 410-726-6978                             
PastorD@sonrise.cc 
                                                                   
Thursday Evening; 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
Home of Laura and Rodney Hufford 
31484 Railway Road 
Millville, DE 19970 
Facilitators: Laura and Rodney Hufford 302-236-6889 
Laura@laurahufford.net 
 
Saturday; 10 a.m.-Noon 
SonRise Church Office 
10959 Worcester Hwy. 
Berlin, MD 21811 
Facilitator: Connie Spencer 410-334-2275 
cspencerrn@comcast.net 
 
 
 
Have questions? Not sure which group might be best 
for you? Call Pastor Jerry Wade (410-916-7627). 
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